Place
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Place

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Place

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Sail No

71
27
28
23
24
7
65
38
91
40
81
2
133

Sail No

42
29
58

31
49
100
41
117
19
76
43

Sail No

99
119
35
25
56
68

180
18
353
83
50

Skipper
GOLD FLEET

Rick Cassels-Brown
Rob Nelson
Erle Williams
Philip Pryde
Roddy Booth
Paul Johnson
Graeme Perry
Mike Calkoen
Robert Norris
Peter Jensen
Graham Clough
Mike Cameron

Peter McCully

Skipper
SILVER FLEET

John McPherson
Colin Cashmore
Bob Senior
Laurie McArthur
Tony Hay

Alan Yardley
Nigel Petrie
Patrick O'Hanlon
Brian Curtis
Peter O'Hanlon
Laurie Hope

Ken Allcott

Skipper
BRONZE FLEET

lan McGregor
Owen Henwood
Bruce Edgar
Ron Lock
Andrew Gleeson
Chris Hodson
Michael Ballard
Ross Gibb
Miguel Rodriguez
Alan Gare

Bob Spearman

Basil Hart

Design

V12
Venti
V12
Venti
V 10
V12
V12
V11
V11
V11
V-12
V11
V12

Design

BritPOP!
V12

K2

V11

V11

V10

v10

V9
Vickers V10
Alioth
V12
Wedge

Design

V11

V8

V12

Alioth

Fat sparrow
V8

Arrow
Britpop
Edgar-Crofts
V11
Leeway

V8

2024 Top of the South IOM Championship
Best Island, 7/12/2024 to 8/12/2024
Results are after 12 races with 2 Qualifying Discards and 1 Finals Discard

Club

PRSC
GHRYC
KRYS
NPRCYC
KRYS
PRSC
KRYC
KRYC
PRSC
NRSC
NSRYS
NRSC
NSRYS

Club

WRYC
KRYS
NSRYS
PRSC
NSRYS
KRYS
NRSC
NSRYS
NRSC
NRSC
NRSC
NRSC

Club

PRSC
PRSC
PRSC
NRSC
KRYC
NRSC
NRSC
ORYC
Nautico de Cadiz
NRSC
NRSC
NRSC

Total

32
30
43
54
57
66
56
59
60.3
66
66
69
80

Total

59
54
71
69

74.7
80
86
87
85
94
96
92

Total

89
99
96
96
103
112
106
127
126
134
141
168

Disc Final
16 16
11 19
23 20
25 29
26 31
33 33
22 34
25 34
22 | 38.3
27 39
26 40
28 41
28 52

Disc Final
27 32
21 33
33 38
26 43
28 | 46.7
27 53
31 55
31 56
29 56
35 59
36 60
30 62

Disc | Final
32 57
35 64
31 65
30 66
34 69
42 70
32 74
42 85
38 88
38 96
42 99
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Q1

10
11

Q1

10
10

13
11

Q2 Q3
3 3
1 2
2 2
1 1
1 3
3 7
6 2
4 6
2 5
2 3
4 1
3 4
5 9
Q2 Q3
9 5
4 1
9 9
6 9
7 10
8 8
5 4
10 4
10 5
5 8
11 6
6 7
Q2 Q3
9 DNF 14
10 6
DNF 14 DNS 14
7 11
7 7
UFD 14 11
13 10
12 8
8 12
11 11
8 10

42 126 | DNC 14 DNC 14 A DNC 14
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F2

F3 | F4
1 1
7 3
13 2
9 8
10 11
2 7
4 5
6 4
3 10
12 6
5 13
11 9
8 12
F3 | F4
2 )
1 3
3 1
4 2

RGAS5.7 4
7 11
9 9
5} 7
10 6
8 DNF 14

DNS 14 10
6 8
F3 | F4
3 5
4 DNS 14
1 1
2 3

DNS 14 | DNS 14

8 DNF 14

7 4
DNS 14 | DNS 14

5 2

9 6

6 DNF 14

DNC 14 DNC 14 | DNC 14 | DNC 14



